New Rates Effective 10/1/23

Cottonwood Creek Golf Course Rates

Weekday Green Fee 18-Holes
Weekday Green Fee 9-Holes
Weekday Twilight Fee
Weekday Super Twilight

Weekend Green Fee 18 Holes
Weekend Green Fees 9 Hole
Weekend Twilight Fee
Weekend Super Twilight Fee

Senior Rates (Mon-Fri.) 55 yrs.
Green Fees
Junior Green Fees
Junior Course — Adults
Juniors

Cart Rentals (Per Person) 18 Holes
9 Holes

Memberships: Individual
Senior
Family

Member’s Weekday Green Fee
Member’s Weekend Green Fee
Senior Member’s Weekday
Senior Member’s Weekend

Large Bucket
Medium Bucket
Small Bucket

$30.00
$27.00
$27.00
$20.00

$40.00
$34.00
$34.00
$25.00

$24.00
$20.00
$5.00
$2.00

$19.00
$13.00

$800.00
$700.00
$1100.00

$15.00
$16.00
$12.00
$16.00

Regular

$13.00

$10.00
$5.00

w/cart
w/cart
w/cart
w/cart

w/cart
w/cart
w/cart
w/cart

w/cart

w/cart
w/cart
w/cart
w/cart

$49.00
$40.00
$40.00
$30.00

$59.00
$47.00
$47.00
$35.00

$39.00

$29.00
$30.00
$21.00
$30.00

Members
$9.00
$6.00
$3.00



